



2nd India Rough Gemstones Show

10 - 12 January, 2019 Hotel Clarks Amer, Jaipur

https://gjepc.org/irgs.php#



The Gem & Jewellery Export Promotion Council is an apex trade promotion organization for export of Gems & Jewellery from India. The Council is sponsored by the Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Govt. of India. It carries out various export promotion activities in India and abroad for promoting exports. The Council is organizing 2nd edition of "India Rough Gemstones Show 2019". The objective is to improve the supply of raw material for colored gemstone industry by creating a platform for the miners and traders of rough colored gemstones from across the globe. Jaipur, renowned for its exquisite craftsmanship is also the largest consumer of rough gemstones and hub for trading and leading manufacturing unit in the world. Little wonder, this one of its kind shows is slated in the 'Pink City' of India.

Key Highlights:

- o 50 Exhibitors
- o 2000+ B2B Visitors who are Manufacturer/ Wholesaler/ Trader of Gemstones.
- Organized in Jaipur "Colored Gemstone Capital of World".

Exhibitor Profile:

o Foreign Gemstones Mining/Rough Gemstones Trading Companies

Space Application Form

Floor Plan

Exhibitor Countries:

o Afghanistan, Canada, Ethiopia, Hong Kong, Madagascar, Thailand, Tanzania & Zambia.

We extend our invitation to participate in the 2nd India Rough Gemstones Show. For further information, please contact on below emails and phone nos.

Shri Nitin Khandelwal - (Assistant Director)

Email ID: nitin.khandelwal@gjepcindia.com

Mobile No. +91-9887836641

Mr. Ajay Purohit (Sr. Manager Exhibitions)

Email ID: ajaypurohit@gjepcindia.com

Mobile No. +91-9829381458